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Make A Statement With Surfaces That Exude Timeless
Beauty Through Understated Elegance,



Luxury Through Our Glossy Surfaces That Are
Meant To Elevate The Grace Of Your Space.
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We are here with the
future of creativity
for you with the
essence of nature.
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PACKING DETAILS

GLAZED VITRIFIED TILES TECHNICAL DETAILS

SAFETY PROPERTIES

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Chemical Resistance

STRUCTURAL PROPERTIES

CHARACTERISTIC 

REGULATORY PROPERTIES

MASSIVE MECHANICAL PROPERTIES

SURFACE MECHANICAL PROPERTIES

THERMO HYDROMETRIC PROPERTIES

STANDARD AS PER
ISO-13006/EN14411 

GROUP BIa 

MEAN VALUE OF TEST
METHOD 

Water Absorption

Apparent Density

Modulus of Rupture

Breaking Strength

Impact Resistance

Stain Resistance

Slip Resistance

Fire Resistance

Lead & Cadmium given 
off by glazed tiles

Frost Resistance 

Thermal Shock Resistance

Moisture Expansion

Thermal Expansion(COE)

Crazing Resistance

Deviation In Length & Width

Deviation In Thickness

Straightness Of Sides

Rec tangularit y

Surface Flatness

Color Differences

Glossiness

Surface Abrasion Resistance

Moh's Hardness

No Damage

Resistant

< 0.50%

>2.00 g/cc

± 0.50%

± 5.00%

± 0.50%

± 0.50%

± 0.50%

Unaltered

As per Mfg.

No Damage

No Damage

Nil

Max 9.0x10-6

As Per Mfg.

As Per Mfg.

As Per Mfg.

>0.40

As Per Mfg.

As Per Mfg.

Min. 35N/mm2

Min. 1300 N

As Per Mfg.

± 0.10%

± 4.00%

± 0.10%

± 0.10%

± 0.20%

No Change

Min. 90%

< 0.05%

>2.10 g/cc

Min. Class-3

Min. 4

No Damage

Resistant

No Damage 

No Damage

Nil

Max 6.5x10-6

Min. 10 Cycle

Min. 40N/mm2

Min. 2000 N

Min. 0.55

>0.40

Fireproof

Does not yield Pb & Cd

ISO-10545-3

DIN 51082

ISO-10545-4

ISO-10545-4

ISO-10545-5

ISO-10545-7

EN 101

ISO-10545-13

ISO-10545-14

ISO-10545-17

N. A.

ISO-10545-15

ISO-10545-12

ISO-10545-9

ISO-10545-10

ISO-10545-8

ISO-10545-11

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-16

GLOSSOME TER

Note: Colour shown are as accurate as the limitations of the printing process will allow. Prospective customers are advised to inspect a sample of the tile
before ordering. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information given. however, the company reserve the right to change the
specifications without prior notice. Sometime variations in shade or size being inherent to ceramic industry may occur. Before fixing, we advise you to
follow the fixing instructions on the cartons of the tiles as no responsibility can be accepted by the company once the tiles have been fixed.

Size

600x1200 MM

Pcs. / Box

2

Coverage 
Area / Box

1.44 sq. mtr.

Weight / Box

27.5 kg.



ANAKON CERAMICS LLP
Address - 301, Maruti Tower, New Alap Park, Morbi,

Gujrat-363641.
Corp. Office No. 411, Fourth Floor, Ansal Chamber-II,

6, Bhikaji Cama Place,New Delhi-110066.
Phone Number: 18003132100 , 9053303333

Email: info@anakon.in  , tile@anakon.in

mailto:info@anakon.in
mailto:info@anakon.in
mailto:tile@anakon.in

